2025128 UINZHES

2025128 %5
RERR AEHERR wenEnR [ AseE | BEeE |
IRA Fitd 246,092 0
EEE 0 0
HERA 0 0 246,092 0
ERE EAREEE 0 32,373
TOMERE 0 497,226 0 529,599
RiBE IARIARAEEN 0 12,380
BREENE 0 1,920
ZOMRBE 0 1,000 0 15,300
BIEE HYE - EhCESE 0 0
Ty NEEE 0 0 0 0
HEEEE HERAmN 0 11,412
ZOMEAB SRS 0 8,550 0 19,962
ERE TINFER 0 7,627
TOMRE 0 0 0 7,627
HE TOMEFERMN 0 0
Z O 0 0 0 0
246,092 572,488
(A) -326,396
Ol 7 I— 1,595,357]
(A)+(e)= [RARE T 1,269,001
20254 12AM:R
_#m8 | mE | w®EmR | mm | A& | we | BE |
A & D i 1,595,397 1,595,397
2025/12/1| R@H SRR ARRED NS 7L 1,480 1,593,917
2025/12/1| =i@EH IARRARED ¥ 0 BARARHR 320 1,593,597
2025/12/1| RiE@E SRR ARED ¥ 0 BAsARHGR 220 1,593,377
2025/12/1| XRiEH SRR & 180 1,593,197
2025/12/1| #iEE STIFHR IRAFER 165 1,593,032
2025/12/4| RiBE IARRARED NS 7)Ui% 1,680 1,591,352
2025/12/4| RiBE BRhEENE NS 77Uk 1,920 1,589,432
2025/12/4| ZRiBE TDMIEE NS 77 UkiXET e 600 1,588,832
2025/12/4| EHE SRR BHR D A O—1F3h 320 1,588,512
2025/12/4| RiBE AR ARRED NS 7ILENT 2,240 1,586,272
2025/12/4| RiBE IARRARED FILY NMEH 1,460 1,584,812
2025/12/4| RBE IARARARED 5| =2 Hix 320 1,584,492
2025/12/4| 35EE TDMIEE 5| %2 FHSETERS 400 1,584,092
2025/12/4| EEE T EEE L> b RIRE 8,338 1,575,754
2025/12/4| RiBE IARRARED BVEARL ZXF1— 700 1,575,054
2025/12/4| EEE T ERE CTIRE 138,600 1,436,454
2025/12/4| RiBE SRR AED CTHRE % 540 1,435,914
2025/12/4| RiBE JRRMRHEED KLU NER 1,460 1,434,454
2025/12/4| EEE EAREEE MHAERE 19,998 1,414,456
2025/12/4| EEE EARERE SREDUTFAEE 1,100 1,413,356
2025/12/4| ERE T ERRE B miTm 13,299 1,400,057
2025/12/4| E&E T DA EREE DESE. RRSSE 7,084 1,392,973
2025/12/4| fABEEE ZOMAE SRS REGR 3,000 1,389,973
2025/12/4| BHBEEEE ZOMAE SRS RER - FRTER 3,550 1,386,423
2025/12/4| MABEEE TOMEBERE RETREH 1,600 1,384,823
2025/12/4| ERE EARERE WA 10,725 1,374,098
2025/12/4| RiBE JRRMAHEED KLU NER 1,460 1,372,638
2025/12/4| EEE& BEAXERE HERE 550 1,372,088
2025/12/4| FEEEE BFARR N LRRGRSEX) 3,341 1,368,747
2025/12/4| HBIBEEE TOMAE SRS MCE % 400 1,368,347
2025/12/4| EIBEIRE fBARMN J-8 300y (6 SEIX) 4,072 1,364,275
2025/12/4| tAEEEE FBEARA RS J— RORSEX) 3,999 1,360,276
2025/12/14| EEH Z DA EEE FFARAEIEF 4T, ABT 329,905 1,030,371
2025/12/15| IRA Hite T.KA% 5,000 1,035,371
2025/12/19| UXA SR Revivetk 10,000 1,045,371
2025/12/24| IRA e AL#R 10,000 1,055,371
2025/12/25| IRA Hfte Syncable5~118%y 131,092 1,186,463
2025/12/25| H#ixE STINFHR SyncableREFHu) 7,202 1,179,261
2025/12/25| #iEH STIAFHR SyncablefRiA FHE! 260 1,179,001
2025/12/25| IRA Htd 1M 30,000 1,209,001
2025/12/26| IRA e YK AR 30,000 1,239,001
2025/12/29| IRA Hte S.T.H 10,000 1,249,001
2025/12/29| IRA Fite O.T.4 10,000 1,259,001
2025/12/29| IRA Ftd ST 10,000 1,269,001




